
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date 8.3.2 I Prepared by: T Bhasker

PO/WO no. ?sr53 PO / WO Date. f.. \ I I Lr
Supplier Name A+:\-{,-l {i-+-- r,.-, -PO/WO 

amount \5 L\1o
x g. *A^4- LLp Project c-^. L

Bill Date

I \o o r1\ .\ rr \q 'r ! rt

I

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): \\rJ r-t
Sl. No DC No DC. Date MRN No. DC matches MRN

l. oJt >1.\ r-\ rr ta.L r1 ,ffes o No

1 oYes tr No

3 DYes o No

Amount B -Other Credits :Transportation charges n'. \
Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: \*r L>_L (
AmountE-PO/WOvalue:

Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-18% €tJ r

Quantity received as per PO AVO o Yes o Excess received o Short received o Other (explained below)

ls difference between PO / Bill acceptable? fles o No (explained below)

Excess / short material received 2X'pproved - within acceptable limits o No (explained below)

Close PO / W?O -a,f,6io No - wait for balance material o No (explained below)
lr

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) FIes-Rs. b 9-'o\d-

Payment - due date Frd"r ;or-"1 b ^l- rr \ a\ r-r
Remarks

\ \
Approved

by
Purchase
Officer

Purchase

Manager
er{\uehent

v\aEer
MD AccouDts -

receiver of
bill

Accountant Accounts
Manager

0 I t"tAR 7071

Date 8.3.21

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match prepare JV for debit or credit. 2. Attach

additional sheets ifquantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Ofticer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 10,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve

all bills fiom 10,000/- to 1,00,000/-.4. Attach JV, Office copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude

transport, Hamalicharges, etc and instead include in Amount B.6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

Firm/Company

Sl. No. Bill No. Bill amount

2

4

\5Lqqo

S ign:



r---r--tr-*iFEantF.{.1-:-f,rTFr.l'.i--Y r^ v-H.,r+t<.ir_y_ri

Pt(o),rir34FGST IN : 36AADFAOO98DlZU

ADILABAD TIMBER ITIART
@aeFaI.S €)oal6 a,U- S
TIMBER MERCHANTS

Dealers in : Teak Wood, Sal Wood, Moulding Beedings,
Packing Woods, Readymade Doors & Windows With Shetters, Etc.,

H.No. 4-81/8, Nacharam, R.R. Dist, Hyderabad - 500 076.

-" N-oAt Peq\h f.rra\-\4prcrr- LLp
&rrn&nLfu
S,Ir s r.,t*\hFur

earty osrrru36ADf .em. lh.st.R.t.z.P....state cooe...E-6-

lnvoice No 1C0
Date Jllo,-lzza
Vehicle No.'iSO? (, H SiZ\
State Code : 36

PARTICULARS HSN

Code
CMT Rate Amount

tr

15-.

15-.

)D,n

VJP"C ftov f.rav..t .

, d15'6'
(2*r) i?::[I rs, r's)

\li. ?l chrr 5)

f1 = 3""1rnr?'s)
Ls' ,so:J

'?3'r$
c2r)

-'tr'r C6"
[2.c)

- +_ ti1u.1yp"ly.aUo 
vr aD,l

Po no- ?Sl5a
Dc rs" ^ g3g

f.Na.. Rin ilo - \6\30?13?618

39rs

3q ?5

3q15

,

2e

3oo \
c R T

INF;
6

TOTAL c,

J4,ooo "-t

qB,?6s

lr9,5oo "-
N
i.-'.i

o

Xo.563:.'
cGs to,E5) *

Totat tnvoiceAmount in woras..Onc...t\0Fh ft-":!.f t\ar,

T\a,l$-,l"l llan ltq.dul 3ir]5 ?r'r R:pa*
scsr.....-1........* lo, ts5r

IGST.

TErms & Conditions :

1. Subjecl to Hyderabad Jurisdiction
2. Goods once sold will not be taken back
3. Our responsibility ceases as sgon as the goods leave

our premises
4. lnlerest @ 24ok p.a. will be charged, if paymant not made

in 15 days.

Grand Total Itrl QgS '*
For ADILABAD MBER MART

Authorised 9na tory

Subiecl to Hyderabad, R.R. 0ist. Jurisdiclion. 
TAX IITVOICE

Qtv

Ilo

tq?.5o lbg



DELIVERY CHALLAN

ADILI\BAD TIMBER IIART,,,p;'*liiiiE
TIITIBER IIEKCIIANTS

Dealerc tn: Teak Wood. Sal Wood & A88am Wood, Pa
H. No.4-81/8, Nacharam, Hyderabad - 500 076.

P D.M. No.

*"8&Ilhit"., 1098D'lzu

D.C.Nol

M/s.

Date : i:lcl\ zo zr

Datq

Datd(ot,rr.. rorrSi.l . Order No. -1 5rq
V/codeQ.\r': n

With releranco to your order f.fo.?5l5.3...........G1ven aboyo we are horeby sonding the rollowing material byvshiclo

No....,.........,...........:.. Kindly roceivo the goods in sound condllon and acknowlodge on duPlicate along with your ollicial stamp.

o

APGST NO. 1/114084-85

(unnrrrvSIZESDESCRTPTTOiI

1 Iz,llr\6

FIrA/Af'tP r ; .z\
ALTY MALLAPUR LLP

D1....... -...."...

8y...

rc4
n

2- 5),"

,'O .

1 5,"

q

5\
.5

(hr

Recetv

a
t

1

INW.ARD

RL

\( o)\\

lt

,o

\ -l' t(\0Qc Dopr f,rt,nur ( t.:'5)L\ l,C.!i

aOO"L (}o, (r,,,^,qr

a-
J

I r$u
\6\ad?r515lt

..,. 1' Q

W.irJ No

MRN NOloo

i ?1\>1
\\r

tor y PadttnbcrllanRecelve/a Signaturc

csT No. HYR 0610|/1096/84-85

I

Sl. No.

c38

tg

13'j(2.,1

-.--.. 0L

ts .,r vio i.

L

t't oso. (r,.r.,r

t5.*#
Oi!:-.*



ffi@ E . WAY EItt SYSTEM

e-Way Bill

't 013 0713 7618

2710212021 10148 AM

36AA0 FAOOg 8D.IZU . AOILABAD TIMBER MART

27022021 10:48 AM [sKms]

281O2t2021

-#ffi::,

E-Way Bill No:

E-Way Bill Date:

Generated By:

Valid From:

Valid Unlil:

Parl . A

GSTIN ol Supplier

Place of Dispatch

GSTIN ol Recifient

Place ol Oellvery

Oocum€nt No.

Document Date

Transaction Type:

Value of Goods

HSN Code

Reasoi f or Transportaton

Transporler

36AADFAq}98OlZU,AOILABAD TIMBER i,lART

NACHARAM,TELANGANA-5@076

36AAE FI'145 gRlZP ,i'ODI REALTY MALLAPUR LLP

i,ALLAPUR,TELANGANA.5(x)OSI

1(x)

271O2t2021

Regular

7 t42265

3925 - WPVC OOOR FRAMES

Outward - Supply

Part - B

Doc No I Dl.
CEWB No.
(ll anyl

Aoad TS07UH5924 NACHABAM 271021202110:48AM 36AAOFAOO98O1ZU

lIilliltiil]iiltilil

Powered By National lnlormalics Centre

rl rl

II



P.s.(r) I Of l 24-reb 2l I 49:ll PM

Purchase Order

,I!:,I!]lllu\Hl

l

supplier Details
T

Adilabad Tlmber Mart

D no-4-81/B,Veera Reddy Colony,Nacharam,Hyderabad-500076

GSTIN 35AADFAOOg8D1ZU

Doc No 7515 3 68790I
24-O2'2021

Nit

Quote Dat€ 24-O2-2O2L

9505109395 9505109395

Kind Attn : Kiran Kumar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

SupplyType pplv

a,w
l

s-oo

Amount

2 5,016.00

56,073.60

IItem Name

2384 - Carpentry - other- WPC -2+2 - 7 ft x 3 ft 6 in -
Nos

2387 - Carpentry -other- WPC 2+!-7 fl3 inx3ft- Nos

2390 - Carpentry - other - WPS - 2+2 - 7 ftx2ft.6in -
Nos

2

3

0015

15.00

4,240.OO

3.168.00

2,904.00

00

00

00

18

18

B1

00

00

00

0

0

0

1 804005

Total Order Value . . . L32|49O,4O

Rupees : Qne Lakh(s) Thirty Two Thousald FouI Hu!dred Ninty rt4 Pqrse Fg rty qlly.

Terms and Conditions :-

Spcclf,cdon I Bnnd Al itsllls shalt be of WPC door i'am6, ilain tuor tam6 Sedbn size 5'x2 12', lntemal dm( sdivr size 4.x 2 1lz, Rs 200 Per fl rEh door
ard Rs 165 per dt intsmaldoor fia.rB, NO maling dErles, IIEkie b our responsiulily.

Prymant Teflna 50% advanoe babnca afrBr deliv€ry

Tu ltdud€d h he above pdcos

&lhlry 0d. Wih in 7 days

D.liYnylo€tl GulmoharR€sirencl

Su ey No 19, iralhprrr, Hy&rabad. NEn b NFC Rait{ay O{er B ,ge

Phofl€. Corhct S€ority -._- Admin 9502211011

Penality For Delay

I6[spodation Cosl

YYarrnly

Advancs P.id

Olher Term6

Complotlon Dat.

llea3urment

Sscurity

Rsmarts

Fot ,lodl R..tlty ,Lllrpur LLP

Authorls€d Slqnatory

Accept€d tha abovc Terms And Condtlons

aat Adlt lE I nnrEr t .n

oate : JJ_

' From Company : Modi Reality Mallapur LLP
5-4-18713&3,II nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad.

G S T No. : 35AAEFM1459R1ZP

Doc Date

Quote No

Rate Diso/6 GST

l

t

Nit

futa as per acfuab

Nit

R!. 66,000.00, b, dtequ€/RTcs, Dabd...............

We tBsefl€ tE rlghts b reld tle ibflE il nol as per tl6 s@'ncatioos, above oda. fo. Fht nq Btoak A"401-105, purpo66.

Nit

Nir

Nil

Logs f, be suppf,€d by supplisr Sandetd bg sizes wi be cahuhbd as / 3' as I alld 3 6" as 4', 25' as 3 ft,rE will bs ous r€sponsiulity,
Dedly wil be lm kg /q]m.



no
Maenal

Form - Doo r Frames

& 405

LLP
I

uo

4A-Block flar no 401

Modi
68790

25102/2021

Site & Phase

Date

5 FIals
0

FIar

dz

EI

c,
d

7 x 3'without threshold

no

I

5

2
3

4

6ame x with

door

Order Value:lzlo

Door frame 7 >(.2'6"

Door
Dqor

frav:a 7 x2'6" reshold

uct doors
B IOIO 2BHK

ut thresbold

7 x 3'6' with threshold

x " with thresholi{

0
Flats

6
3
6?

r0

E

o
a

ed g
i! Q&
<6
68r

e*H..r d ai x.i
sEi

og:
e€E
oY.9
&a+
F-

E<gE
,9ie
&"9

a

EfEE
etE
6-e

9
5.00

t5.00
I5.00
0.00

00
o0

0
0.

I o.oo
l'- l.brl- -ooo0 001
--- 

*t
0,00 |--* 

T66T 0
0.00

5,

15.00
0

Nos
Nos

Nos
Nos

Nos
Nos

0.00
o.60
o.)o
odo

0.00
o.0o
0.oo
o. oo
o. oo'
0.00

0.00
o.oo
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

I

t

0.00
0.00

000
o00
000

5.00
t5.00
tr.m

35.00 0.00 35.00Total

z
F,dz

0.00

0.0

a
P
l

ee8+833,o.ag
ia

I

4
3

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos
Nos
Nos

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

5 Other door
door sides 5' X 4 x2 I
doot / bottom 25 x4" x2 |

8 ldfest
9 Wooden crew30XBMM

Other door sides 7 3" 4 x2 I
door to 0.00

dopr side 73" X
0.00
0.

605.0
5.00

0.

0.00
0.00
0.

200.
400.

0.00

605.0
5.00

400.00
200.00

0.

--oni- --0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0_ 00
0.00
0.00

0.0

0.00
0.00

3'6'X4'X2

l0 s2
ta.l

.s

a

6ts

€3
tQo

Fdg€
'c

A
0.00"T66

0.00

3'X 4',X 2 l

5"X3',
4'.

E=.
6U

the nearestnails

(

(

ASravani
'lPY r--

1 L TLI (
^ re AKFI.

Pf{f ; o\\RvY

b.--il'^}

I

ef

BYoovP

Nos
Nos
kss

ku.



ADILI\BAD TIMBER,It{*tga'.p*ffi?Z
DELlVERY CHALLAN

TIiIBDK FIERCIIAIITScS r t N : ;, .\,,: ir l] i. ; 98 D 1 ZU
1 Daalere la : Teak Wood, Sal Wood & Aasam Wood, Paking Woods & etc.,

H. No. 4:81/8, Nacharam, Hyderabad - 500 076.
oate : g;1o2\zo zr

Datd

Order No. -tr5153

D.C.No1

M/s.

3cl.,t.t Dall

o
@,

b

Sl. No.

APGST NO. 11140lf]E,-a5

duerurrrv

l6 ^"^

a,o ,

l5*".

oa"6

Xt$6" c!-.r)

13 n 3'C2-")

-I' r s' 6" Cr *-)

\,cgrt- sor c"r.qn,..a 

I-11. : ,=fl gur 
^ 
z,s)

\O9'(- Door flo,.o

z,s')

6\

t

IoA1 oo

o? 19ns ?5 53
\

Vt3rd No

MRN NO

Ll ,\:l,B+c e)

-' -. r I-a

INWARD

8le
1 nSi

01....

".:lrl:
PRU LLAM LAPLTYL t DL

Receive/s Tlmbar llartr

csT No. HYRn8rcl /1 0S6/84-85

03

D.M. No.

8"\, g n-lat\o Qo ,t . V/codo 

-

whh reroranco to your order ffo.?5l53..........G1von above we arc hereby sonding the following malarial byvehicle
No.,....,,........,.,.......... Kindly rocelvo tho goode ln sound cordllion and ac*nowledgs on duplicate along with your olficial stamp.

I

DEscRrPTroNl SIZES

5

\)PnC O.o. G.r*," I'd
L3

6lt

B\r

.5o

ral
35 ".
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